CITY TRIATHLON Velka cena Sokolova-OPEN - Celkové, 11.08.2018
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Jméno

Merle Jakub (1987)
Vacek Vojtéch (1995)
FOLVARCIK Ji¥i (1980)
Matéjovsky Jan (1978)
Vojta Pavel (1975)
BroZek Vitek (1999)
Hengeri¢ Stépan (1999)
Hadrava Jifi (1971)
Priisa Ales (1975)

Jalé Michal (1983)
Hengeri¢ Jan (1974)
Stuchlik Jifi (1975)

ReZ Zdenék (1972)
Jungmann Petr (1966)
Landiga Michal (1957)
Smolik Martin (1966)
Odlova Hana (1992)
Odl Jakub (1989)
HykSova Barbora (1992)
DESTEFANIS Tomas (1993)
Havli¢ek Michal (1971)
Beck Pavel (1975)
LANDIGA Martin (2000)
Grobheiser Petr (1966)
Slaninova Radka (1976)
Slanina Filip (2001)
Heran Robert (1978)
Ko&i Mikulas (2002)
Jiiptner Zdenék (1973)
Brod4ani Petr (1975)
Masopust Tomas (1974)
Masopust Ivan (1958)
Vyleta Karel (1971)

Uxa Tomas (1965)

Pelc Jaroslav (1975)
Vostrel Michal (1987)
Bartosova Lenka (1982)
Kropacek Jan (1973)
Makor Pavel (1978)
Pdankova Ivana (1976)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

KOME KLUB
Triathlon Team Tabor
SAK Chodov

TRI KLUB Pfibram

TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
USK Akademik o. s.

Elab

Triathlon Team Tabor
Spona Teplice

TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
TJ SLAVIA Karlovy Vary
TJ SLAVIA Karlovy Vary

WITTE bike team
USK Akademik Cheb
Destivka team

ACES Team K.Vary
Krusnohorsky vysvih

Slavia K. Vary

USK Akademik Cheb
USK Akademik Cheb

Odolena Voda

USK Akademik Cheb

USK Akademik

Lokomotiva Beroun

Krusnohorsky vysvih

Atleticky klub Sokolov
VOKOLOPOLE

Cas

01:04:34,00
01:08:28,00
01:08:42,00
01:09:18,00
01:10:07,00
01:11:01,00
01:11:36,00
01:13:17,00
01:14:11,00
01:14:20,00
01:14:31,00
01:14:42,00
01:15:10,00
01:15:30,00
01:16:04,00
01:16:21,00
01:16:30,00
01:17:28,00
01:17:45,00
01:17:59,00
01:18:02,00
01:18:43,00
01:18:50,00
01:18:55,00
01:19:25,00
01:19:34,00
01:19:36,00
01:19:48,00
01:20:15,00
01:20:46,00
01:22:40,00
01:22:51,00
01:24:12,00
01:25:05,00
01:25:15,00
01:25:40,00
01:25:50,00
01:27:02,00
01:27:13,00
01:27:25,00

Plavani
00:10:50,00()
00:13:58,00()
00:13:01,00()
00:12:48,00()
00:14:02,00()
00:14:31,00()
00:09:21,00()
00:13:57,00()
00:14:26,00()
00:11:13,00()
00:12:37,00()
00:14:29,00()
00:15:33,00()
00:15:48,00()
00:16:06,00()
00:14:04,00()
00:16:04,00()
00:15:55,00()
00:14:22,00()
00:14:23,00()
00:12:21,00()
00:12:40,00()
00:18:20,00()
00:15:59,00()
00:16:13,00()
00:12:43,00()
00:16:10,00()
00:15:55,00()
00:15:08,00()
00:15:04,00()
00:17:40,00()
00:15:23,00()
00:16:35,00()
00:17:44,00()
00:16:03,00()
00:15:01,00()
00:12:32,00()
00:17:18,00()
00:12:44,00()
00:16:25,00()

Kolo
00:32:50,00()
00:33:26,00()
00:32:31,00()
00:32:57,00()
00:31:44,00()
00:34:16,00()
00:35:04,00()
00:34:54,00()
00:34:19,00()
00:36:40,00()
00:34:08,00()
00:34:20,00()
00:37:02,00()
00:35:15,00()
00:35:50,00()
00:34:57,00()
00:35:44,00()
00:36:06,00()
00:37:01,00()
00:35:50,00()
00:36:40,00()
00:38:43,00()
00:35:15,00()
00:35:06,00()
00:36:49,00()
00:38:47,00()
00:37:07,00()
00:38:40,00()
00:38:50,00()
00:36:12,00()
00:39:35,00()
00:38:53,00()
00:37:46,00()
00:38:53,00()
00:41:04,00()
00:42:04,00()
00:43:30,00()
00:37:21,00()
00:39:59,00()
00:39:51,00()

2. depo
00:00:37,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:01:26,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:00,00()

Béh
00:19:32,00()
00:20:11,00()
00:21:38,00()
00:22:24,00()
00:23:17,00()
00:20:30,00()
00:25:35,00()
00:23:15,00()
00:24:00,00()
00:25:02,00()
00:25:57,00()
00:24:33,00()
00:20:59,00()
00:23:04,00()
00:22:19,00()
00:25:44,00()
00:23:17,00()
00:24:02,00()
00:25:01,00()
00:25:54,00()
00:27:19,00()
00:25:38,00()
00:23:33,00()
00:26:25,00()
00:24:12,00()
00:26:19,00()
00:24:26,00()
00:22:19,00()
00:24:29,00()
00:26:48,00()
00:24:02,00()
00:26:14,00()
00:27:56,00()
00:26:34,00()
00:25:34,00()
00:26:45,00()
00:27:53,00()
00:29:44,00()
00:31:59,00()
00:29:03,00()



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Uxova Aneta (2000)
Smerakova Petra (1979)
Kvasnickova Radka (1976)
RoZankova Tereza (1978)
Nosek Pavel (1975)

Koci Antonin (1970)
Knobloch Kamila (1973)
DENK Vladimir (1975)
Franck Jan (1964)
Haslarova Alena (1978)
Slapak Petr (1976)

Klirova Jana (1967)
Kounovska Veronika (1999)
Denkova Véra (1977)
Krassa Manfred (1944)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:34

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Lokomotiva Beroun

Hopman team Zatec

Triatlon Plzefi
Odolena Voda

TRI Cheb
VOKOLOPOLE
Krusnohorsky vysvih

SATT Praha

01:27:35,00
01:27:48,00
01:27:50,00
01:28:33,00
01:29:31,00
01:29:38,00
01:30:08,00
01:31:21,00
01:31:37,00
01:31:42,00
01:33:37,00
01:38:55,00
01:40:06,00
01:43:36,00
01:48:58,00

00:13:51,00()
00:16:25,00()
00:14:38,00()
00:14:56,00()
00:17:09,00()
00:16:58,00()
00:17:00,00()
00:17:27,00()
00:15:13,00()
00:16:30,00()
00:16:09,00()
00:19:17,00()
00:17:31,00()
00:19:59,00()
00:23:31,00()

00:43:55,00()
00:41:49,00()
00:39:34,00()
00:43:12,00()
00:40:56,00()
00:42:44,00()
00:43:27,00()
00:39:22,00()
00:39:58,00()
00:39:49,00()
00:42:15,00()
00:45:16,00()
00:44:51,00()
00:49:22,00()
00:48:17,00()

00:01:00,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:01:39,00()

00:27:52,00()
00:27:56,00()
00:31:57,00()
00:27:58,00()
00:29:27,00()
00:26:39,00()
00:27:37,00()
00:31:43,00()
00:33:34,00()
00:32:48,00()
00:32:14,00()
00:31:57,00()
00:35:46,00()
00:31:29,00()
00:33:35,00()



