

CITY TRIATHLON Velká cena Sokolova-OPEN - Celkově, 11.08.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Merle Jakub (1987)	CZE	KOME KLUB	01:04:34,00	00:10:50,00()	00:32:50,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:19:32,00()
2	Vacek Vojtěch (1995)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	01:08:28,00	00:13:58,00()	00:33:26,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:20:11,00()
3	FOLVARČÍK Jiří (1980)	CZE	ŠAK Chodov	01:08:42,00	00:13:01,00()	00:32:31,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:21:38,00()
4	Matějovský Jan (1978)	CZE		01:09:18,00	00:12:48,00()	00:32:57,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:22:24,00()
5	Vojta Pavel (1975)	CZE	TRI KLUB Příbram	01:10:07,00	00:14:02,00()	00:31:44,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:23:17,00()
6	Brožek Vítek (1999)	CZE		01:11:01,00	00:14:31,00()	00:34:16,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:20:30,00()
7	Hengerič Stěpán (1999)	CZE		01:11:36,00	00:09:21,00()	00:35:04,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:25:35,00()
8	Hadrava Jiří (1971)	CZE	TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary	01:13:17,00	00:13:57,00()	00:34:54,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:23:15,00()
9	Průša Aleš (1975)	CZE	USK Akademik o. s.	01:14:11,00	00:14:26,00()	00:34:19,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:24:00,00()
10	Jalč Michal (1983)	SVK		01:14:20,00	00:11:13,00()	00:36:40,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:25:02,00()
11	Hengerič Jan (1974)	CZE	Elab	01:14:31,00	00:12:37,00()	00:34:08,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:25:57,00()
12	Stuchlík Jiří (1975)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	01:14:42,00	00:14:29,00()	00:34:20,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:24:33,00()
13	Rež Zdeněk (1972)	CZE	Spona Teplice	01:15:10,00	00:15:33,00()	00:37:02,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:20:59,00()
14	Jungmann Petr (1966)	CZE	TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary	01:15:30,00	00:15:48,00()	00:35:15,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:23:04,00()
15	Landiga Michal (1957)	CZE	TJ SLAVIA Karlovy Vary	01:16:04,00	00:16:06,00()	00:35:50,00()	00:00:59,00()	00:22:19,00()
16	Smolík Martin (1966)	CZE	TJ SLAVIA Karlovy Vary	01:16:21,00	00:14:04,00()	00:34:57,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:25:44,00()
17	Odlová Hana (1992)	CZE		01:16:30,00	00:16:04,00()	00:35:44,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:23:17,00()
18	Odí Jakub (1989)	CZE	WITTE bike team	01:17:28,00	00:15:55,00()	00:36:06,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:24:02,00()
19	Hykšová Barbora (1992)	CZE	USK Akademik Cheb	01:17:45,00	00:14:22,00()	00:37:01,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:25:01,00()
20	DESTEFANIS Tomáš (1993)	CZE	Deštivka team	01:17:59,00	00:14:23,00()	00:35:50,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:25:54,00()
21	Havlíček Michal (1971)	CZE	ACES Team K. Vary	01:18:02,00	00:12:21,00()	00:36:40,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:27:19,00()
22	Beck Pavel (1975)	CZE	Krušnohorský výšvih	01:18:43,00	00:12:40,00()	00:38:43,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:25:38,00()
23	LANDIGA Martin (2000)	CZE	Slavia K. Vary	01:18:50,00	00:18:20,00()	00:35:15,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:23:33,00()
24	Grobheiser Petr (1966)	CZE		01:18:55,00	00:15:59,00()	00:35:06,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:26:25,00()
25	Slaninová Radka (1976)	CZE	USK Akademik Cheb	01:19:25,00	00:16:13,00()	00:36:49,00()	00:00:59,00()	00:24:12,00()
26	Slanina Filip (2001)	CZE	USK Akademik Cheb	01:19:34,00	00:12:43,00()	00:38:47,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:26:19,00()
27	Heran Robert (1978)	CZE		01:19:36,00	00:16:10,00()	00:37:07,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:24:26,00()
28	Kočí Mikuláš (2002)	CZE	Odolena Voda	01:19:48,00	00:15:55,00()	00:38:40,00()	00:01:26,00()	00:22:19,00()
29	Jüptner Zdeněk (1973)	CZE	USK Akademik Cheb	01:20:15,00	00:15:08,00()	00:38:50,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:24:29,00()
30	Brodání Petr (1975)	CZE		01:20:46,00	00:15:04,00()	00:36:12,00()	00:01:18,00()	00:26:48,00()
31	Masopust Tomáš (1974)	CZE		01:22:40,00	00:17:40,00()	00:39:35,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:24:02,00()
32	Masopust Ivan (1958)	CZE	USK Akademik	01:22:51,00	00:15:23,00()	00:38:53,00()	00:01:18,00()	00:26:14,00()
33	Vyleta Karel (1971)	CZE		01:24:12,00	00:16:35,00()	00:37:46,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:27:56,00()
34	Uxa Tomáš (1965)	CZE	Lokomotiva Beroun	01:25:05,00	00:17:44,00()	00:38:53,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:26:34,00()
35	Pelc Jaroslav (1975)	CZE	Krušnohorský výšvih	01:25:15,00	00:16:03,00()	00:41:04,00()	00:01:14,00()	00:25:34,00()
36	Vostřel Michal (1987)	CZE		01:25:40,00	00:15:01,00()	00:42:04,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:26:45,00()
37	Bartošová Lenka (1982)	CZE		01:25:50,00	00:12:32,00()	00:43:30,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:27:53,00()
38	Kropáček Jan (1973)	CZE		01:27:02,00	00:17:18,00()	00:37:21,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:29:44,00()
39	Makoň Pavel (1978)	CZE	Atletický klub Sokolov	01:27:13,00	00:12:44,00()	00:39:59,00()	00:01:10,00()	00:31:59,00()
40	Pánková Ivana (1976)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	01:27:25,00	00:16:25,00()	00:39:51,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:29:03,00()

41	Uxová Aneta (2000)	CZE	Lokomotiva Beroun	01:27:35,00	00:13:51,00()	00:43:55,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:27:52,00()
42	Šmeráková Petra (1979)	CZE	Hopman team Žatec	01:27:48,00	00:16:25,00()	00:41:49,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:27:56,00()
43	Kvasničková Radka (1976)	CZE		01:27:50,00	00:14:38,00()	00:39:34,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:31:57,00()
44	Rožánková Tereza (1978)	CZE	-	01:28:33,00	00:14:56,00()	00:43:12,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:27:58,00()
45	Nosek Pavel (1975)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	01:29:31,00	00:17:09,00()	00:40:56,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:29:27,00()
46	Kočí Antonín (1970)	CZE	Odolena Voda	01:29:38,00	00:16:58,00()	00:42:44,00()	00:01:17,00()	00:26:39,00()
47	Knobloch Kamila (1973)	CZE		01:30:08,00	00:17:00,00()	00:43:27,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:27:37,00()
48	DENK Vladimír (1975)	CZE		01:31:21,00	00:17:27,00()	00:39:22,00()	00:01:10,00()	00:31:43,00()
49	Franck Jan (1964)	CZE	TRI Cheb	01:31:37,00	00:15:13,00()	00:39:58,00()	00:01:10,00()	00:33:34,00()
50	Hašiarová Alena (1978)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	01:31:42,00	00:16:30,00()	00:39:49,00()	00:01:37,00()	00:32:48,00()
51	Šlapák Petr (1976)	CZE	Krušnohorský výšvih	01:33:37,00	00:16:09,00()	00:42:15,00()	00:01:14,00()	00:32:14,00()
52	Klířová Jana (1967)	CZE	SATT Praha	01:38:55,00	00:19:17,00()	00:45:16,00()	00:01:18,00()	00:31:57,00()
53	Kounovská Veronika (1999)	CZE		01:40:06,00	00:17:31,00()	00:44:51,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:35:46,00()
54	Denková Věra (1977)	CZE		01:43:36,00	00:19:59,00()	00:49:22,00()	00:01:09,00()	00:31:29,00()
55	Krassa Manfred (1944)	CZE		01:48:58,00	00:23:31,00()	00:48:17,00()	00:01:39,00()	00:33:35,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 08:08